Sydney - Pearl

Product Description

The Sydney range is a high-quality luxurious saxony
carpet. The carpet is made using 100% Polypropylene,
which is then woven into a solid action backing -
providing a solid yet very soft construction, feeling great
underfoot whilst also protecting against the rising cold
underneath. The Sydney range is available in a wide
variety of colours, making it suitable for any room in the
home. This product is equipped with action back, making
the carpet easy to work with and ensuring long-lasting
strength and quality.

Range Details Technical Data Technical Specification

Construction 100% Polyester
Pile Type Saxony
Primary Backing Woven Polypropylene
Secondary Backing FusionBac
Pile Height (mm) 17mm
Total Height (mm) 19.5
Pile Weight (gr/m2) 1,900 gr/m2
Total Weight (gr/m2) 2610
Roll Width (m) 48&5
Pattern Measurement N/A
Country of Origin Belgium

Installation Guidance

Recommended Underlay

Suitable for Underfloor Heating?

Room Suitability

"I

Fire Certification
Water Fastness
Light Fastness
Slip Resistance
Machine Guage
Tog Rating
Thermal Resistance
Bleach Cleanable

VOC Emissions Rating

Properties

Cfl-S1
>3-4
=5
>0.30
1/8th
1.7
0.17
Yes

Low (Within Limit)

High Density 9mm Underlay

Yes - combined tog must not exceed 2.5






