

Sydney - Pearl

Product Description

The Sydney range is a high-quality luxurious saxony carpet. The carpet is made using 100% Polypropylene, which is then woven into a solid action backing providing a solid yet very soft construction, feeling great underfoot whilst also protecting against the rising cold underneath. The Sydney range is available in a wide variety of colours, making it suitable for any room in the home. This product is equipped with action back, making the carpet easy to work with and ensuring long-lasting strength and quality.



Range Details	Properties	Technical Data	Technical Specification
Construction	100% Polyester	Fire Certification	Cfl-S1
Pile Type	Saxony	Water Fastness	≥ 3-4
Primary Backing	Woven Polypropylene	Light Fastness	≥5
Secondary Backing	FusionBac	Slip Resistance	≥0.30
Pile Height (mm)	17mm	Machine Guage	1/8th
Total Height (mm)	19.5	Tog Rating	1.7
Pile Weight (gr/m2)	1,900 gr/m2	Thermal Resistance	0.17
Total Weight (gr/m2)	2610	Bleach Cleanable	Yes
Roll Width (m)	4 & 5	VOC Emissions Rating	Low (Within Limit)
Pattern Measurement	N/A		
Country of Origin	Belgium		

Installation Guidance	Properties	
Recommended Underlay	High Density 9mm Underlay	
Suitable for Underfloor Heating?	Yes - combined tog must not exceed 2.5	

Room Suitability











